
Kajaanin Juntan painikisat

Kajaani, 16.4.2016

Ikäryhmä

Tytöt
Ottelujärjestäjä Jari Erkkola Sarja

34kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
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SijaNordik

1 Nea Jylhä Kemin Into
1:29

02
0:22

03
0:15

04
 0  0  0  0  0 4

2 Jessica Heikkinen Kemin Into
SV 2:0

41
PV 6:6

34
2:47

03
 2  7  1  0  12 2

3 Ronja Lasanen Limingan Niittomiehet
SV 4:0

44
SV 4:0

41
SV 10:4

42
 3  12  3  0  18 1

4 Marjaana Gardniya Kajaanin Juntta
1:31

03
4:00

12
SV 4:0

41
 1  5  1  0  10 3
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